
mtei
2 ///////,\'

uchefa ""% Bioche

Product
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m.it address: Postbus 809 - 2003 FV Haarlem The Nelhêrlands t6lêphon6: +31(0)23 - 531 90 93 ibán:N154 iNGB 0651 4661 80

visiting addr*s:A. Hofmanweg 71 - 2031 BH Haarlem têléíàx: +31(0)23 _ 531 80 27 bi.: INGBNL2A
e'm.il: inio@duchefa.n

k.v.k. in Amsterd.m: 34073001
wobsitsr www.duchelacom

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSN

CELLULASE í6ONOZUKA' R-IO
c8001
0129 t7
21,02-201'l
06-03-20t'.7
28-02-20t9

store in well-closed containers at 2 - 8oC

SPECIFICATION
pale yellow to pale amber powder
< t0
<40
<3
> t0.000

< 10.000

< 100

negative

is conform the results ofthe manufacturer.

Appearance
Loss on drying
Heavy melals

Arsenic
Enryme aclivity
Microbiological test:
- total viable count
- fungi
- coliform

This cefiificate of analysis

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist

Depaftment of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for its specific purpose.

Date: 09-05-2017


